DESIGNED &
MANUFACTURED
IN AUSTRALIA
CP56
CP
56
 IN
DU

)
Voltage Input (V)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
CP56   -   CWT1   -   L25   -   FPB2   -   WPS3
PRODUCT OPTICS MOUNTING SUPPLY OPTIONCOLOUR TEMPERATURE
COLOUR TEMPERATURES
1000K 2000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6000K 7000K
WARM WHITE
2700K – 3000K
AMBER
1800K
COOL WHITE
5900K – 6500K
All colour temperatures are indicative. Some variation can occur.
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
KIT PART # DESCRIPTION
KIT 1 CP56-***-***-ELV CP56 Luminaire, Extra Low Voltage
PWR-CLN-320-24-036AL Coolon Industrial Power Supply 320W IP66, 24VDC in 00036 Aluminium Enclosure
O209 Oval Optics
240W 300W
3m 9279 11598
5m 3237 4046
10m 791 988
15m 349 436
25m 125 156
50m 31 38
Ec at Centre (Lux) Polar Distribution
40˚
18˚
L07 Narrow Optics
240W 300W
3m 19356 24195
5m 6752 8440
10m 1650 2062
15m 728 910
25m 260 325
50m 64 80
Ec at Centre (Lux) Polar Distribution
PRODUCT COLOUR TEMPERATURE OPTICS MOUNTING SUPPLY OPTION
CP56 CWT Cool White LEDs NOP Extra Wide Optics FPB Fixed Plant Bracket WPS With Power Supply
WWT Warm White LEDs L25 Medium Optics MPB Mobile Plant Bracket NPS No Power Supply
AMB4 Amber LEDs L07 Narrow Optics SSFPB Stainless Steel Fixed Plant Bracket
O209 Oval Optics
1 If COLOUR TEMPERATURE is not specified, Cool White LEDs (CWT) will be supplied
2 If MOUNTING is not specified, Fixed Plant Bracket (FPB) will be supplied
3 If SUPPLY OPTION “WPS” is specified, KIT1 will be supplied
4 CP56-AMB only available as a 200W unit